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articololighting.com

L E A D  T I M E

8 - 10 weeks

L I G H T  S O U R C E

110V E26 T9 long 4W 
LED tube 2700K 
450 lumens

Dimmable 

I N S TA L L AT I O N

Supplied with mounting plate to 
fit 4.0/3.5 Jbox

W E I G H T

9.5lb

F I T T I N G  F I N I S H E S

Brass		  (cover) 
Mid Bronze 
Articolo Black 
Matte White 
Satin Nickel

S H A D E  C O M B I N AT I O N S

Clear 
Snow	  
Grey 
Drunken emerald	 (cover) 
Smoke

A B O U T  F L O AT

Float is a collection of refined lighting informed by glamorous 
design cues of a bygone era and defined by its soaring 
cylindrical form. 

The collection continues Articolo’s exploration of the richly 
storied nature of artisanship. Each mouth-blown piece is 
tirelessly perfected and uniquely individual. Born as an 
acclaimed Wall Sconce, today Float is also available as a 
Pendant and Table Lamp in multiple iterations

F L O AT  C O L L E C T I O N
C A P P E D  P E N D A N T

FL
_

C
P_

S
_

L_
18

V
3

0.2”
0.2”

4.7”

4.3”

4.7”

4.3”

62”

0.2”
0.2”

4.6”

4.3”

39”


